Sheet No.
8C (A)
8C (A)
8C (A)
8C (A)
8C (A)
8C (A)
8C (A)
8C (A)
8C(A)
8C(B)
8C(B)
8C(B)

8C(B)

8C(B)
8C(B)
8C(B)
8C(B)
8C(B)
8C(B)
8C(B)
8C(B)
8C(B)
8C(B)
8C(B)
8C(B)
8C(B)
8C(B)
8C(B)
8C(B)

8C(B)

Road Name

Second St (Second Ave)
First St (First Ave)
State St

Cyrus Ave
Cushman Ave
Benjamen Ave
Goebel Ave

Wire Ave

Walnut Ave
Grants Pass
Smythe Blvd

Smythe Blvd

Cyrus Ave

George Ave (Washington Ave)

Harvey Ave
Harvey Ave
Cushman Ave
Cushman Ave
Benjamen Ave
Benjamen Ave
Swanson Ave
Swanson Ave
Goebel Ave
Goebel Ave
Ayers Ave
Ayers Ave
Wire Ave
Wire Ave
Stuckey Ave

Stuckey Ave

2399

2393

2388

1425

1491

1515

1553

1600

1637

1555

600

455

1400

1300

1200

225

1100

325

1000

400

825

500

700

600

600

650

550

775

475

950

Length (Ft) Width (Ft)

40

40

40

30

30

30

30

30

30

40

40

40

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

Plat/Record

Third Addition Michigan
Central Park
Third Addition Michigan
Central Park
Third Addition Michigan
Central Park
Third Addition Michigan
Central Park
Third Addition Michigan
Central Park
Third Addition Michigan
Central Park
Third Addition Michigan
Central Park
Third Addition Michigan
Central Park
Third Addition Michigan
Central Park
Third Addition Michigan
Central Park
Third Addition Michigan
Central Park
Third Addition Michigan
Central Park

Third Addition Michigan
Central Park

Third Addition Michigan
Central Park
Third Addition Michigan
Central Park
Third Addition Michigan
Central Park
Third Addition Michigan
Central Park
Third Addition Michigan
Central Park
Third Addition Michigan
Central Park
Third Addition Michigan
Central Park
Third Addition Michigan
Central Park
Third Addition Michigan
Central Park
Third Addition Michigan
Central Park
Third Addition Michigan
Central Park
Third Addition Michigan
Central Park
Third Addition Michigan
Central Park
Third Addition Michigan
Central Park
Third Addition Michigan
Central Park
Third Addition Michigan
Central Park
Third Addition Michigan
Central Park

Description
North ROW line of Walnut Ave heading north to the north line of Section 3
North ROW line of Walnut Ave heading north to the north line of Section 3
South ROW line of Walnut Ave heading north to the north line of Section 3
East ROW line of Third St (Third Ave) heading east to the west ROW line of State St
East ROW line of Third St (Third Ave) heading east to the west ROW line of State St
East ROW line of Third St (Third Ave) heading east to the west ROW line of State St
East ROW line of Third St (Third Ave) heading east to the west ROW line of State St
East ROW line of Third St (Third Ave) heading east to the west ROW line of State St
West ROW line of Third St (Third Ave) heading east to the east ROW line of State St
West ROW line of CR 301 (Military Rd) heading north to the north line of Section 3
North ROW line of Walnut Ave heading north to the east ROW line of US 127

West ROW line of CR 301 (Military Rd) heading north to the north line of Section 3

East ROW line of State St heading east to the west ROW line of CR 301 (Military Rd)

East ROW line of State St heading east to the west ROW line of CR 301 (Military Rd)
East ROW line of State St heading east to the west ROW line of CR 301 (Military Rd)
East ROW line of US 127 freeway to the west ROW line of Roscommon Blvd
East ROW line of State St heading east to the west ROW line of CR 301 (Military Rd)
East ROW line of US 127 freeway to the west ROW line of Roscommon Blvd
East ROW line of State St heading east to the west ROW line of CR 301 (Military Rd)
East ROW line of US 127 freeway to the west ROW line of Roscommon Blvd
East ROW line of State St heading east to the west ROW line of CR 301 (Military Rd)
East ROW line of US 127 freeway to the west ROW line of Roscommon Blvd
East ROW line of State St heading east to the west ROW line of CR 301 (Military Rd)
East ROW line of US 127 freeway to the west ROW line of Roscommon Blvd
East ROW line of State St heading east to the west ROW line of CR 301 (Military Rd)
East ROW line of US 127 freeway to the west ROW line of Roscommon Blvd
East ROW line of State St heading east to the west ROW line of CR 301 (Military Rd)
East ROW line of US 127 freeway to the west ROW line of Roscommon Blvd
East ROW line of State St heading east to the west ROW line of CR301 (Military Rd)

East ROW line of US 127 freeway to the west ROW line of Old 27



Sheet No.
8C (B)
8C (B)
8C(C)
8C(C)
8C(C)
8C(C)
8C(C)
8C(C)
8C(C)
8C(C)
8C(C)
8C(C)
8C(C)
8C(C)
8C(C)
8C(B)
8C(D)
8C(D)
8C(D)
8C(D)
8C(D)
8C(D)
8C(D)
8C(D)
8C(D)
8C(D)
8C(D)
8C(D)
8C(D)

8C(D)

Road Name Length (Ft) Width (Ft)
Walnut Ave 375 30
Walnut Ave 975 30
Treasure Blvd 895 40
Albemarle Blvd 82 40
Cyrus Ave 1150 30
George Ave (Washington Ave) 1100 30
Harvey Ave 975 30
Cushman Ave 775 30
Benjamen Ave 600 30
Swanson Ave 500 30
Goebel Ave 375 30
Ayers Ave 150 30
Wire Ave 150 30
Wire Ave 100 30
Wire Ave 600 30
Stuckey Ave 250 30
First St (First Ave) 1100 40
State St 600 40
Grants Pass 400 40
Grants Pass 800 40
Smythe Blvd 600 40
Ash Ave Unknown  Unknown
Ash Ave 650 30
Ash Ave 975 30
Elm Ave 575 30
Elm Ave 1050 30
Bass Ave (Oak Ave) 500 30
Bass Ave (Oak Ave) 1000 30
Bass Ave (Oak Ave) 800 30
Ironwood Ave (Hickory Ave) 500 30

Plat/Record

Third Addition Michigan
Central Park
Third Addition Michigan
Central Park
Third Addition Michigan
Central Park
Third Addition Michigan
Central Park
Third Addition Michigan
Central Park
Third Addition Michigan
Central Park
Third Addition Michigan
Central Park
Third Addition Michigan
Central Park
Third Addition Michigan
Central Park
Third Addition Michigan
Central Park
Third Addition Michigan
Central Park
Third Addition Michigan
Central Park
Third Addition Michigan
Central Park
Third Addition Michigan
Central Park
Third Addition Michigan
Central Park
Third Addition Michigan
Central Park
Third Addition Michigan
Central Park
Third Addition Michigan
Central Park
Third Addition Michigan
Central Park
Third Addition Michigan
Central Park
Third Addition Michigan
Central Park

N/A

Third Addition Michigan
Central Park
Third Addition Michigan
Central Park
Third Addition Michigan
Central Park
Third Addition Michigan
Central Park
Third Addition Michigan
Central Park
Third Addition Michigan
Central Park
Third Addition Michigan
Central Park
Third Addition Michigan
Central Park

Description

East ROW line of State St heading east to the west ROW line of CR 301 (Military Rd)
East ROW line of US 127 freeway to the west ROW line of Old 27

West ROW line of Old 27 heading north to the north line of Section 3

West ROW line of Old 27 heading north to the north line of Section 3

East ROW line of US 127 freeway heading east to west ROW line of Old 27
East ROW line of US 127 freeway heading east to west ROW line of Old 27
East ROW line of US 127 freeway heading east to west ROW line of Old 27
East ROW line of Roscommon Blvd heading east to west ROW line of Old 27
East ROW line of Roscommon Blvd heading east to west ROW line of Old 27
East ROW line of Roscommon Blvd heading east to west ROW line of Old 27
East ROW line of Roscommon Blvd heading east to west ROW line of Old 27
East ROW line of Roscommon Blvd heading east to west ROW line of Old 27

East ROW line of Roscommon Blvd heading east to west ROW line of Old 27

Any portion of Wire Ave from west ROW line of Treasure Blvd (Higgins Lake Blvd) heading west. It is the RCRC's intent that if there is any portion of said Wire Ave that
is under the jurisdiction of the RCRC, that it relinquish its jurisdiction to that portion(s)

East ROW line of Treasure Blvd (Higgins Lake Blvd) heading east to west ROW line of Albemarle Blvd

Any portion of Stuckey Ave from west ROW line of Treasure Blvd (Higgins Lake Blvd) heading west. It is the RCRC's intent that if there is any portion of said Stuckey
Ave that is under the jurisdiction of the RCRC, that it relinquish its jurisdiction to that portion(s)

South ROW line of Walnut Ave heading south to the south plat boundary line of Michigan Central Park 3rd addition
South ROW Line of Walnut Ave heading south to the west ROW line of CR 301 (Military Rd)

East ROW line of US 127 freeway heading south to north ROW line of Thorpe Ave

South ROW line of Thorpe Ave heading southwest to south ROW line of Dewey Ave

South ROW line of Walnut Ave heading south to south ROW line of Bass Ave

Any portion of Ash Ave from west ROW line of First St heading west. It is the RCRC's intent that if there is any portion of said Ash Ave that is under the jurisdiction of
the RCRC, that it relinquish its jurisdiction to that portion(s)

East ROW line of First St (First Ave) heading east to the west ROW line of CR 301 (Military Rd)
East ROW line of US 127 freeway heading east to west ROW line of Old 27

East ROW line of First St (First Ave) heading east to the west ROW line of CR 301 (Military Rd)
East ROW line of US 127 freeway heading east to west ROW line of Old 27

East ROW line of First St (First Ave) heading east to the west ROW line of CR 301 (Military Rd)
East ROW line of US 127 freeway heading east to west ROW line of Old 27

East ROW line of Old 27 heading east to west ROW line of certified portion of Bass Ave

East ROW line of First St (First Ave) heading east to the west ROW line of CR 301 (Military Rd)



Sheet No.
8C (D)
8C (D)
8C (D)
8C (D)
8C (D)
8C (D)
8C (D)
8C (D)
8C (D)
8C (D)
8C (D)
8E

8E

8E

8E

8E

8E

8E

8E

8E

8E

8E

8E

8E

8E

8E

8E

8E

Road Name

Ironwood Ave (Hickory Ave)
Thorpe Ave
Thorpe Ave
Thorpe Ave
Taylor Ave
Taylor Ave
Cooke Ave

Evens Ave
Funston Ave
Dewey Ave
Short Ave

Grants Pass
Grants Pass
Grants Pass
Chicago Blvd
Chicago Blvd
Chicago Blvd
Chicago Blvd
Roscommon Blvd
Roscommon Blvd
Roscommon Blvd
Roscommon Blvd
Higgins Blvd
Higgins Blvd
Higgins Blvd
Higgins Blvd
Whites Ave

Leslie Ave

975

450

700

300

460

275

760

800

820

863

625

600

600

1200

600

600

600

1200

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

1200

250

750

Length (Ft) Width (Ft)

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

Plat/Record

Third Addition Michigan
Central Park
Third Addition Michigan
Central Park
Third Addition Michigan
Central Park
Third Addition Michigan
Central Park
Third Addition Michigan
Central Park
Third Addition Michigan
Central Park
Third Addition Michigan
Central Park
Third Addition Michigan
Central Park
Third Addition Michigan
Central Park
Third Addition Michigan
Central Park
Third Addition Michigan
Central Park

Michigan Central Park 2nd
Addition
Michigan Central Park 2nd
Addition
Michigan Central Park 2nd
Addition
Michigan Central Park 2nd

Addition
Michigan Central Park 2nd

Addition
Michigan Central Park 2nd
Addition
Michigan Central Park 2nd
Addition
Michigan Central Park 2nd
Addition
Michigan Central Park 2nd

Addition
IvViichigan Lentral Park Znd

Addition

Michigan Central Park 2nd
Addition

Michigan Central Park 2nd
Addition
Michigan Central Park 2nd
Addition
Michigan Central Park 2nd
Addition
Michigan Central Park 2nd
Addition
Michigan Central Park 2nd
Addition
Michigan Central Park 2nd
Addition

Description

East ROW line of US 127 freeway heading east to west ROW line of Smythe Blvd

East ROW line of First St (First Ave) heading east to the west ROW line of CR 301 (Military Rd)

East ROW line of US 127 freeway heading east to west ROW line of Smythe Blvd
East ROW line of Smythe Blvd heading east to the west ROW line of Old 27

East ROW line of US 127 freeway heading east to west ROW line of Smythe's Blvd
East ROW line of Smythe's Blvd heading east to west ROW line of Old 27

East ROW line of Grant's Pass heading east to west ROW line of Old 27

East ROW line of Grant's Pass heading east to west ROW line of Old 27

East ROW line of Grant's Pass heading east to west ROW line of Old 27

West ROW line of Grant's Pass heading east to west ROW line of Old 27

East ROW line of Higgins Lake Dr W (Roscommon Blvd) heading east to west ROW line of Michigan Central Park Blvd/Treasure Blvd (Higgins Lake Blvd)

South ROW line of Hallie Ave heading south to the north ROW line of Fox Ave
South ROW line of Fox Ave heading south to the north ROW line of Phoenix Axe
South ROW line of Myrtle Ave heading south to the north ROW line of Harrots Ave
South ROW line of Hallie Ave heading south to the north ROW line of Fox Ave
South ROW line of Fox Ave heading south to the north ROW line of Phoenix Ave
South ROW line of Whites Ave heading south to the north ROW line of Myrtle Ave
South ROW line of Myrtle Ave heading south to the north ROW line of Harrots Ave
South ROW line of Hallie Ave heading south to the north ROW line of Fox Ave
South ROW line of Fox Ave heading south to the north ROW line of Phoenix Ave
South ROW line of Whites Ave heading south to the north ROW line of Myrtle Ave
South ROW line of Leslie Ave heading south to the north ROW line of Harrots Ave
South ROW line of Hallie Ave heading south to the north ROW line of Fox Ave
South ROW line of Fox Ave heading south to the north ROW line of Phoenix Ave
South ROW line of Whites Ave heading south to the north ROW line of Myrtle Ave
South ROW line of Myrtle Ave heading south to the north ROW line of Harrots Ave
East ROW line of Grant's Pass heading east to the west ROW line of Chicago Blvd

East ROW line of Grant's Pass heading east to the west ROW line of Higgins Blvd



