Sheet No.	Road Name Le	ngth (Ft)	Width (Ft)	Plat/Record	Description
8C (A)	Second St (Second Ave)	2399	40	Third Addition Michigan Central Park	North ROW line of Walnut Ave heading north to the north line of Section 3
8C (A)	First St (First Ave)	2393	40	Third Addition Michigan Central Park	North ROW line of Walnut Ave heading north to the north line of Section 3
8C (A)	State St	2388	40	Third Addition Michigan Central Park	South ROW line of Walnut Ave heading north to the north line of Section 3
8C (A)	Cyrus Ave	1425	30	Third Addition Michigan Central Park	East ROW line of Third St (Third Ave) heading east to the west ROW line of State St
8C (A)	Cushman Ave	1491	30	Third Addition Michigan Central Park	East ROW line of Third St (Third Ave) heading east to the west ROW line of State St
8C (A)	Benjamen Ave	1515	30	Third Addition Michigan Central Park	East ROW line of Third St (Third Ave) heading east to the west ROW line of State St
8C (A)	Goebel Ave	1553	30	Third Addition Michigan Central Park	East ROW line of Third St (Third Ave) heading east to the west ROW line of State St
8C (A)	Wire Ave	1600	30	Third Addition Michigan Central Park	East ROW line of Third St (Third Ave) heading east to the west ROW line of State St
8C (A)	Walnut Ave	1637	30	Third Addition Michigan Central Park	West ROW line of Third St (Third Ave) heading east to the east ROW line of State St
8C (B)	Grants Pass	1555	40	Third Addition Michigan Central Park	West ROW line of CR 301 (Military Rd) heading north to the north line of Section 3
8C (B)	Smythe Blvd	600	40	Third Addition Michigan Central Park	North ROW line of Walnut Ave heading north to the east ROW line of US 127
8C (B)	Smythe Blvd	455	40	Third Addition Michigan Central Park	West ROW line of CR 301 (Military Rd) heading north to the north line of Section 3
8C (B)	Cyrus Ave	1400	30	Third Addition Michigan Central Park	East ROW line of State St heading east to the west ROW line of CR 301 (Military Rd)
8C (B)	George Ave (Washington Ave	1300	30	Third Addition Michigan Central Park	East ROW line of State St heading east to the west ROW line of CR 301 (Military Rd)
8C (B)	Harvey Ave	1200	30	Third Addition Michigan Central Park	East ROW line of State St heading east to the west ROW line of CR 301 (Military Rd)
8C (B)	Harvey Ave	225	30	Third Addition Michigan Central Park	East ROW line of US 127 freeway to the west ROW line of Roscommon Blvd
8C (B)	Cushman Ave	1100	30	Third Addition Michigan Central Park	East ROW line of State St heading east to the west ROW line of CR 301 (Military Rd)
8C (B)	Cushman Ave	325	30	Third Addition Michigan Central Park	East ROW line of US 127 freeway to the west ROW line of Roscommon Blvd
8C (B)	Benjamen Ave	1000	30	Third Addition Michigan Central Park	East ROW line of State St heading east to the west ROW line of CR 301 (Military Rd)
8C (B)	Benjamen Ave	400	30	Third Addition Michigan Central Park	East ROW line of US 127 freeway to the west ROW line of Roscommon Blvd
8C (B)	Swanson Ave	825	30	Third Addition Michigan Central Park	East ROW line of State St heading east to the west ROW line of CR 301 (Military Rd)
8C (B)	Swanson Ave	500	30	Third Addition Michigan Central Park	East ROW line of US 127 freeway to the west ROW line of Roscommon Blvd
8C (B)	Goebel Ave	700	30	Third Addition Michigan Central Park	East ROW line of State St heading east to the west ROW line of CR 301 (Military Rd)
8C (B)	Goebel Ave	600	30	Third Addition Michigan Central Park	East ROW line of US 127 freeway to the west ROW line of Roscommon Blvd
8C (B)	Ayers Ave	600	30	Third Addition Michigan Central Park	East ROW line of State St heading east to the west ROW line of CR 301 (Military Rd)
8C (B)	Ayers Ave	650	30	Third Addition Michigan Central Park	East ROW line of US 127 freeway to the west ROW line of Roscommon Blvd
8C (B)	Wire Ave	550	30	Third Addition Michigan Central Park	East ROW line of State St heading east to the west ROW line of CR 301 (Military Rd)
8C (B)	Wire Ave	775	30	Third Addition Michigan Central Park	East ROW line of US 127 freeway to the west ROW line of Roscommon Blvd
8C (B)	Stuckey Ave	475	30	Third Addition Michigan Central Park	East ROW line of State St heading east to the west ROW line of CR301 (Military Rd)
8C (B)	Stuckey Ave	950	30	Third Addition Michigan Central Park	East ROW line of US 127 freeway to the west ROW line of Old 27

Sheet No.	Road Name Le	ngth (Ft) W	idth (Ft)	Plat/Record	Description
8C (B)	Walnut Ave	375	30	Third Addition Michigan Central Park	East ROW line of State St heading east to the west ROW line of CR 301 (Military Rd)
8C (B)	Walnut Ave	975	30	Third Addition Michigan Central Park	East ROW line of US 127 freeway to the west ROW line of Old 27
8C (C)	Treasure Blvd	895	40	Third Addition Michigan Central Park	West ROW line of Old 27 heading north to the north line of Section 3
8C (C)	Albemarle Blvd	82	40	Third Addition Michigan Central Park	West ROW line of Old 27 heading north to the north line of Section 3
8C (C)	Cyrus Ave	1150	30	Third Addition Michigan Central Park	East ROW line of US 127 freeway heading east to west ROW line of Old 27
8C (C)	George Ave (Washington Ave	1100	30	Third Addition Michigan Central Park	East ROW line of US 127 freeway heading east to west ROW line of Old 27
8C (C)	Harvey Ave	975	30	Third Addition Michigan Central Park	East ROW line of US 127 freeway heading east to west ROW line of Old 27
8C (C)	Cushman Ave	775	30	Third Addition Michigan Central Park	East ROW line of Roscommon Blvd heading east to west ROW line of Old 27
8C (C)	Benjamen Ave	600	30	Third Addition Michigan Central Park	East ROW line of Roscommon Blvd heading east to west ROW line of Old 27
8C (C)	Swanson Ave	500	30	Third Addition Michigan Central Park	East ROW line of Roscommon Blvd heading east to west ROW line of Old 27
8C (C)	Goebel Ave	375	30	Third Addition Michigan Central Park	East ROW line of Roscommon Blvd heading east to west ROW line of Old 27
8C (C)	Ayers Ave	150	30	Third Addition Michigan Central Park	East ROW line of Roscommon Blvd heading east to west ROW line of Old 27
8C (C)	Wire Ave	150	30	Third Addition Michigan Central Park	East ROW line of Roscommon Blvd heading east to west ROW line of Old 27
8C (C)	Wire Ave	100	30	Third Addition Michigan Central Park	Any portion of Wire Ave from west ROW line of Treasure Blvd (Higgins Lake Blvd) heading west. It is the RCRC's intent that if there is any portion of said Wire Ave that is under the jurisdiction of the RCRC, that it relinquish its jurisdiction to that portion(s)
8C (C)	Wire Ave	600	30	Third Addition Michigan Central Park	East ROW line of Treasure Blvd (Higgins Lake Blvd) heading east to west ROW line of Albemarle Blvd
8C (B)	Stuckey Ave	250	30	Third Addition Michigan Central Park	Any portion of Stuckey Ave from west ROW line of Treasure Blvd (Higgins Lake Blvd) heading west. It is the RCRC's intent that if there is any portion of said Stuckey Ave that is under the jurisdiction of the RCRC, that it relinquish its jurisdiction to that portion(s)
8C (D)	First St (First Ave)	1100	40	Third Addition Michigan Central Park	South ROW line of Walnut Ave heading south to the south plat boundary line of Michigan Central Park 3rd addition
8C (D)	State St	600	40	Third Addition Michigan Central Park	South ROW Line of Walnut Ave heading south to the west ROW line of CR 301 (Military Rd)
8C (D)	Grants Pass	400	40	Third Addition Michigan Central Park	East ROW line of US 127 freeway heading south to north ROW line of Thorpe Ave
8C (D)	Grants Pass	800	40	Third Addition Michigan Central Park	South ROW line of Thorpe Ave heading southwest to south ROW line of Dewey Ave
8C (D)	Smythe Blvd	600	40	Third Addition Michigan Central Park	South ROW line of Walnut Ave heading south to south ROW line of Bass Ave
8C (D)	Ash Ave	Unknown	Unknown	N/A	Any portion of Ash Ave from west ROW line of First St heading west. It is the RCRC's intent that if there is any portion of said Ash Ave that is under the jurisdiction of the RCRC, that it relinquish its jurisdiction to that portion(s)
8C (D)	Ash Ave	650	30	Third Addition Michigan Central Park	East ROW line of First St (First Ave) heading east to the west ROW line of CR 301 (Military Rd)
8C (D)	Ash Ave	975	30	Third Addition Michigan Central Park	East ROW line of US 127 freeway heading east to west ROW line of Old 27
8C (D)	Elm Ave	575	30	Third Addition Michigan Central Park	East ROW line of First St (First Ave) heading east to the west ROW line of CR 301 (Military Rd)
8C (D)	Elm Ave	1050	30	Third Addition Michigan Central Park	East ROW line of US 127 freeway heading east to west ROW line of Old 27
8C (D)	Bass Ave (Oak Ave)	500	30	Third Addition Michigan Central Park	East ROW line of First St (First Ave) heading east to the west ROW line of CR 301 (Military Rd)
8C (D)	Bass Ave (Oak Ave)	1000	30	Third Addition Michigan Central Park	East ROW line of US 127 freeway heading east to west ROW line of Old 27
8C (D)	Bass Ave (Oak Ave)	800	30	Third Addition Michigan Central Park	East ROW line of Old 27 heading east to west ROW line of certified portion of Bass Ave
8C (D)	Ironwood Ave (Hickory Ave)	500	30	Third Addition Michigan Central Park	East ROW line of First St (First Ave) heading east to the west ROW line of CR 301 (Military Rd)

Sheet No.	Road Name	Length (Ft) Width (Ft)		Plat/Record	Description
8C (D)	Ironwood Ave (Hickory Ave) 975	30	Third Addition Michigan Central Park	East ROW line of US 127 freeway heading east to west ROW line of Smythe Blvd
8C (D)	Thorpe Ave	450	30	Third Addition Michigan Central Park	East ROW line of First St (First Ave) heading east to the west ROW line of CR 301 (Military Rd)
8C (D)	Thorpe Ave	700	30	Third Addition Michigan Central Park	East ROW line of US 127 freeway heading east to west ROW line of Smythe Blvd
8C (D)	Thorpe Ave	300	30	Third Addition Michigan Central Park	East ROW line of Smythe Blvd heading east to the west ROW line of Old 27
8C (D)	Taylor Ave	460	30	Third Addition Michigan Central Park	East ROW line of US 127 freeway heading east to west ROW line of Smythe's Blvd
8C (D)	Taylor Ave	275	30	Third Addition Michigan Central Park	East ROW line of Smythe's Blvd heading east to west ROW line of Old 27
8C (D)	Cooke Ave	760	30	Third Addition Michigan Central Park	East ROW line of Grant's Pass heading east to west ROW line of Old 27
8C (D)	Evens Ave	800	30	Third Addition Michigan Central Park	East ROW line of Grant's Pass heading east to west ROW line of Old 27
8C (D)	Funston Ave	820	30	Third Addition Michigan Central Park	East ROW line of Grant's Pass heading east to west ROW line of Old 27
8C (D)	Dewey Ave	863	30	Third Addition Michigan Central Park	West ROW line of Grant's Pass heading east to west ROW line of Old 27
8C (D)	Short Ave	625	30	Third Addition Michigan Central Park	East ROW line of Higgins Lake Dr W (Roscommon Blvd) heading east to west ROW line of Michigan Central Park Blvd/Treasure Blvd (Higgins Lake Blvd)
8E	Grants Pass	600	40	Michigan Central Park 2nd Addition	South ROW line of Hallie Ave heading south to the north ROW line of Fox Ave
8E	Grants Pass	600	40	Michigan Central Park 2nd Addition	South ROW line of Fox Ave heading south to the north ROW line of Phoenix Axe
8E	Grants Pass	1200	40	Michigan Central Park 2nd Addition	South ROW line of Myrtle Ave heading south to the north ROW line of Harrots Ave
8E	Chicago Blvd	600	40	Michigan Central Park 2nd Addition	South ROW line of Hallie Ave heading south to the north ROW line of Fox Ave
8E	Chicago Blvd	600	40	Michigan Central Park 2nd Addition	South ROW line of Fox Ave heading south to the north ROW line of Phoenix Ave
8E	Chicago Blvd	600	40	Michigan Central Park 2nd Addition	South ROW line of Whites Ave heading south to the north ROW line of Myrtle Ave
8E	Chicago Blvd	1200	40	Michigan Central Park 2nd Addition	South ROW line of Myrtle Ave heading south to the north ROW line of Harrots Ave
8E	Roscommon Blvd	600	40	Michigan Central Park 2nd Addition	South ROW line of Hallie Ave heading south to the north ROW line of Fox Ave
8E	Roscommon Blvd	600	40	Michigan Central Park 2nd Addition	South ROW line of Fox Ave heading south to the north ROW line of Phoenix Ave
8E	Roscommon Blvd	600	40	Michigan Central Park 2nd Addition	South ROW line of Whites Ave heading south to the north ROW line of Myrtle Ave
8E	Roscommon Blvd	600	40	Michigan Central Park 2nd Addition	South ROW line of Leslie Ave heading south to the north ROW line of Harrots Ave
8E	Higgins Blvd	600	40	Michigan Central Park 2nd Addition	South ROW line of Hallie Ave heading south to the north ROW line of Fox Ave
8E	Higgins Blvd	600	40	Michigan Central Park 2nd Addition	South ROW line of Fox Ave heading south to the north ROW line of Phoenix Ave
8E	Higgins Blvd	600	40	Michigan Central Park 2nd Addition	South ROW line of Whites Ave heading south to the north ROW line of Myrtle Ave
8E	Higgins Blvd	1200	40	Michigan Central Park 2nd Addition	South ROW line of Myrtle Ave heading south to the north ROW line of Harrots Ave
8E	Whites Ave	250	40	Michigan Central Park 2nd Addition	East ROW line of Grant's Pass heading east to the west ROW line of Chicago Blvd
8E	Leslie Ave	750	40	Michigan Central Park 2nd Addition	East ROW line of Grant's Pass heading east to the west ROW line of Higgins Blvd